
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

33 

44 

26 

8 

22 

Name 

Arnis ODINS 

Janis SPUNDINS 

Roberts VITOLS 

Edijs OSS 

Krists VALTERS 

Make 

VAZ 2108 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot206 

VAZ 2108 

Suzuki Ignis 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

5:15.839 

5:21.428 

5:31.213 

3:36.845 

2:48.480 

Diff 

5.589 

15.374 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

50.264 

51.141 

51.483 

51.945 

51.740 

In Lap 

5 

5 

2 

1 

3 

Points 

8 

5 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.589 

Avg. Speed 

61,892 

Best Lap Tm 

50.264 

Best Speed 

64,818 

Best Lap by 

33 - Arnis ODINS 

 

Printed: 2018.06.09. 16:18:20 

Laika kontrole: N. Ogorodovs 

Sekretare: L. Drevinska 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

 

Publicesanas laiks:

Protokola Nr.

Latvijas Rallijkrosa cempionats 2. posms 

Super 1600 

Super 1600 - Finals 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:12:25 

Baroni, Rallijkross 0,905 km 

2018.06.09. 17:00 


